
Sugar from Mexico  704-TA-001 and 
734-TA-001(Review)

PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served February 10, 2015. 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Imperial Sugar Company: 
 
Gregory J. Spak, Esq. 
White & Case LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005-3807 
202-626-3600 – voice 
202-639-9355 – fax 
gspak@whitecase.com 
 
On behalf of AmCane Sugar LLC: 
 
John R. Magnus, Esq. 
TradeWins LLC 
1919 M Street, NW #700 
Washington, DC  20036 
202-744-0368 – voice 
John.magnus@starpower.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of the American Sugar Coalition: 
 

Robert C. Cassidy, Esq. 
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Suite 3000 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-567-2302 – voice 
202-567-2301 – fax 
rcassidy@cassidylevy.com 
 
On behalf of Camara Nacional de Las Industrias 
Azucarera Y Al Alcoholera: 
 

Philippe M. Bruno, Esq. 
Greenberg Traurig LLP 
2101 L Street, NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20037 
202.331-3100 – voice 
202.331-3101 – fax 
brunop@gtlaw.com 
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On behalf of CSC Sugar LLC: 
 

David R. Grace, Esq. 
Covington & Burling LLP 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-4956 
202.662-5368 – voice 
202.778-5368 – fax 
dgrace@cov.com 
 
On behalf of Batory Foods, Inc.: 
 
Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq. 
Mowry & Grimson PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 
Suite 810 
Washington, DC  20015 
202-688-3610 – voice 
202-595-8968 -- fax 
trade@mowrygrimson.com 
 
On behalf of the Sweetener Users Association and 
Barry Callebaut: 
 
John M. Herrmann, Esq. 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
3050 K Street, NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC  20007-5108 
202-342-8400 – voice 
202-342-8451 – fax 
jherrmann@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
 

On behalf of the Government of Mexico: 
 
Matthew R. Nicely, Esq. 
Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP 
1775 I Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-2401 
202-721-4600 – voice 
202-721-4646 – fax 
nicely@hugheshubbard.com 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Zucarmex SA de CV: 
 
Thomas B. Wilner, Esq. 
Sherman & Sterling LLP 
801 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20004-2604 
202-508-8050 – voice 
202-508-8711 – fax 
twilner@sherman.com 
 
On behalf of the Embassy of Mexico: 
 
Salvador Behar, Legal Counsel for International 
Trade 
Embassy of Mexico 
1911 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202-728-1707 – voice 
202-264-4904 – fax 
sbehar@naftamexico.net 
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